
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place LA RC

LaSalle v. Roman 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B01  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1 LaSalle "B" LA 2:00.79 2

3 LaSalle "A" LA 1:53.44 1

4 Roman "A" RC 2:04.54 3

9 1
2 - 200 Freestyle

1 Worster, Joel LA 1:59.56 2

2 Thomas, Andrew RC 2:41.21 3

3 Vrancken, Robert LA 1:55.75 1

4 Brown, Tyrone RC 2:43.11 0

16 2
3 - 200 Individual Medley

1 Prendergast, Eric LA 2:21.56 2

2 Young, Vinny RC 2:47.70 3

3 McDowell, Garret LA 2:16.79 1

4 Martin, Matt RC 3:25.99 0

23 3
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Walters, George LA :25.08 2

2 Glinski, Mark RC :24.28 1

3 Hopkins, Brian LA :25.10 3

4 Quinn, Dan RC :26.67 0

27 7
6 - 100 Butterfly

1 Hagy, Brennan LA 1:02.56 2

2 Keefe, Pat RC 1:42.95 3

3 Welsh, John LA :58.02 1

34 8
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Neary, Brian LA :54.46 1

2 Keefe, Dan RC 1:07.83 3

3 Ciammetti, Pasquale LA :59.25 2

4 Morgan, Brendan RC 1:13.28 0

41 9
8 - 500 Freestyle

1 McDowell, Garret LA 5:41.39 3

2 Glinski, Mark RC 5:33.01 2

3 Hylinski, Kevin LA 5:20.83 1

46 12
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

2 Roman "A" RC 2:08.16 2

3 LaSalle "A" LA 1:37.06 1

52 15
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Knab, John LA 1:11.95 0

2 Thomas, Andrew RC 1:28.63 1

3 Hopkins, Brian LA 1:06.33 0
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place LA RC

LaSalle v. Roman 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B01  -

4 Mayfield, Mike RC 1:56.20 2

52 22
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 Driscoll, Chris LA 1:16.65 0

2 Kershaw, Greg RC 1:22.65 2

3 Winning, Thomas LA 1:20.46 0

4 Quinn, Dan RC 1:20.64 1

52 29
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1 LaSalle "B" LA 3:58.55 0

2 Roman "A" RC 5:24.89 1

3 LaSalle "A" LA 3:43.13 0

52 35
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

LaSalle v. Roman 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B01  -

2 - 200 Freestyle

Jaggers, Kent LA 1:59.66

Egan, Kevin LA 2:00.31

Adams, Tim LA 2:00.31

4 - 50 Freestyle

Bonnevie, Paul LA :26.06

Dearden, Ben LA :26.53

Driscoll, Chris LA :26.59

Knab, John LA :27.14
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event LA RC

LaSalle v. Roman 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : B01  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Hopkins, Brian

Winning, Thomas

Bonnevie, Paul

Hagy, Brennan

Neary, Brian

Jeffers, Pat

Welsh, John

Walters, George

Young, Vinny

Kershaw, Greg

Glinski, Mark

Martin, Matt

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Jaggers, Kent

Adams, Tim

Ciammetti, Pasqu

Worster, Joel

Emore, John

Riley, John

Keefe, Dan

Brown, Tyrone

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Bonnevie, Paul

Prendergast, Eric

Dearden, Ben

McDowell, Garret

Egan, Kevin

Hagy, Brennan

Walters, George

Hylinski, Kevin

Bernard, John

Mayfield, Mike

Morgan, Brendan

Uhlman, Fred
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